
PREMISES LICENCE FEES UNDER GAMBLING ACT 2005 – from 01.04.10 
 
Premises 
Type 

Non 
Conversion 
Provisional 
Statement 

Non 
Conversion 
Application 

1st 
Annual 
Fee 

Subsequent
Annual 
Fees 

Vary 
Licence 

Transfer 
Licence 

Reinstatement 
Of Licence 

Licence 
Application 
(Provisional 
Statement 
Holder) 

Copy 
Licence 

Notification 
Of Change 

 
Bingo 
 

 
£2800 

 
£2800 

 
£550 

 
£800 

 
£1400 

 
£960 

 
£960 

 
£660 

 
£25 

 
£50 

 
Adult Gaming 
Centre 
 

 
£1600 

 
£1600 

 
£550 

 
£800 

 
£800 

 
£960 

 
£960 

 
£660 

 
£25 

 
£50 

 
Track Betting 
 

 
£2000 

 
£2000 

 
£550 

 
£800 

 
£1000 

 
£760 

 
£760 

 
£522 

 
£25 

 
£50 

 
Betting 
(other) 
 

 
£2400 

 
£2400 

 
£330 

 
£480 

 
£1200 

 
£960 

 
£960 

 
£550 

 
£25 

 
£50 

 
Family 
Entertainment 
Centre 
 

 
£1600 

 
£1600 

 
£412 

 
£600 

 
£800 

 
£960 

 
£960 

 
£522 

 
£25 

 
£50 

 
 
 
 
 


