## PREMISES LICENCE FEES UNDER GAMBLING ACT 2005 – from 01.04.10

Premises Type	Non Conversion Provisional Statement	Non Conversion Application	1 <sup>st</sup> Annual Fee	Subsequent Annual Fees	Vary Licence	Transfer Licence	Reinstatement Of Licence	Licence Application (Provisional Statement Holder)	Copy Licence	Notification Of Change
Bingo	£2800	£2800	£550	£800	£1400	£960	£960	£660	£25	£50
Adult Gaming Centre	£1600	£1600	£550	£800	£800	£960	£960	£660	£25	£50
Track Betting	£2000	£2000	£550	£800	£1000	£760	£760	£522	£25	£50
Betting (other)	£2400	£2400	£330	£480	£1200	£960	£960	£550	£25	£50
Family Entertainment Centre	£1600	£1600	£412	£600	£800	£960	£960	£522	£25	£50